
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 09 April 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 2,2,3 1/1 14 25/04/21 D 3 268.00 1 300m

 568859 Minh Georgy David Peckham 1 1,6,1 4/1/2 6 04/01/22 D 1 212.00 2 300m

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 2 1,8,6 4/1/2 40 25/02/20 D Y Y 1 171.00 3 300m

 557456 Bulsara Tanya Bialek 2 1,7,6 4/1/2 5 07/04/21 D Y Y 13 126.00 4 300m

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 1 3,5,6 4/1/1 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 3 145.00 5 300m

 554743 Tennessee Jacks John Rees 1 8,6,3 4/1/1 8 05/01/21 D Y Y 134.00 6 300m
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 554474 Solar Circles Wendy Sebastyan 2 3,2,5 5/1 9 27/01/21 D Y Y 3 159.00 1 300m

 546819 Hey Sisco Rebecca Weinert 1 3,3,7 5/1 16 08/03/20 D Y 3 138.00 2 300m

 565123 Jade Palms Leslie Carraill 1 7,6,1 5/1 5 22/11/21 B Y Y 6 124.00 3 300m

 550376 My Madonna Malcolm Keenan 1 1,6,5 5/1 10 15/09/20 B Y Y 13 133.00 4 300m

 549121 French For Bread Manuel Stuppos 1 1,5,5 5/1 11 25/08/20 D Y Y 13 130.00 5 300m

 554569 Optic Blue Martin Doyle 1 1,4,8 5/1 4 29/01/21 D Y Y 13 108.00 6 300m

 548280 Blue Pride Craig Jaensch 1 3,2,2 5/1 9 27/03/20 D Y 14 211.00 7 300m

 549627 Downtown Zion Edgar Kowalewski 1 3,4,8 5/1 12 02/06/20 B Y 14 171.00 8 300m

 552223 Arrow Bar Peanut Yvonne King 1 2,8,5 5/1 7 20/08/20 B 14 156.00 9 300m

 549123 Raskolnikov Manuel Stuppos 2 3,4,1 5/1 8 25/08/20 D Y Y 209.00 10 300m

 566470 Dark Moonshine Jane Mcnicholl 1 4,4,2 5/1 4 19/12/21 D Y Y 188.00 11 300m

 550559 Especial Harvey Peter Knott 1 7,3,8 5/1 13 24/07/20 D 159.00 12 300m

 547673 Space Cadet Jason Newman 1 4,8,2 5/1 13 05/03/20 D Y 150.00 13 300m

 555005 Sticky Rice Gary Pidgeon 1 6,3,4 5/1 4 22/01/21 B Y 146.00 14 300m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 1 6,4,1 5/1 6 15/02/20 D Y 143.00 15 300m

 574499 Wood Carrier Steven Coates 1 5,2,5 5/1 5 16/10/20 D Y 135.00 16 300m

 554744 Another Scotch John Rees 1 5,7,5 5/1 6 05/01/21 D Y Y 131.00 17 300m

 543082 Foul Play Leanne Fagan 1 3,8,2 5/1 13 27/02/20 D Y Y 128.00 18 300m

 565423 Techno Kelli Ashleigh Kay 1 5,5,3 5/1 6 25/11/21 B Y Y 125.00 19 300m

 541047 Testarossa Boy Martin Doyle 1 5,5,8 5/1 10 02/01/20 D Y Y 121.00 20 300m

 542986 Wickham Timothy Richards 1 3,5,6 5/1 12 25/02/20 D Y Y 101.00 21 300m

 555864 Calypso Queen Edgar Kowalewski 1 6,8,5 5/1 5 06/12/20 B Y 98.00 22 300m

 557458 Circus Craze Timothy Richards 2 4,7,5 5/1 11 07/04/21 B Y Y 90.00 23 300m

 544725 Terrific Molly David Peckham 1 5,7,7 5/1 7 03/04/20 B Y 74.00 24 300m

 556300 Billy's The Best Gary Pidgeon 1 8,5,5 5/1 3 03/03/21 D Y Y 66.00 25 300m
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 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 2,3,6 6 1 17/04/22 B Y 3 127.00 1 300m

 550565 Especial Digger Elise Knott 2 1,5,6 6 4 24/07/20 B 11 169.20 2 300m

 573848 Bourne Allen David Peckham 1 1 6 1 12/03/22 D Y 11 168.00 3 300m

 576223 Miss Speed Bogan Melissa Freitag 1 1,3,3 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 11 156.00 4 300m

 564818 Paw Some Shade David Green 1 1,4,3 6 6 02/10/21 B Y Y 13 175.00 5 300m

 570361 Let's Go Mary John Rees 1 1,5,3 6 4 25/12/21 B 13 168.00 6 300m

 566468 Dark Potion Jane Mcnicholl 1 1 6 1 19/12/21 D Y Y 13 151.20 7 300m

 555004 Tree Town Gary Pidgeon 1 1,4,4 6 2 22/01/21 D Y 13 119.00 8 300m

 573105 Lenny's Honey Manuel Stuppos 1 4,3,2 6 2 19/05/22 B Y Y 18 303.00 9 300m

 552923 Bourne Nancy David Peckham 1 4,2,1 6 11 18/12/20 B Y Y 214.00 10 300m

 572056 Victa Gary Ronald Schadow 1 3,1 6 1 03/05/22 D Y Y 200.20 11 300m

 565624 Orson Dale Steven Coates 1 4,1,8 6 5 04/12/21 D Y Y 186.00 12 300m

 554762 Sapphire Pixie Graham Smith 1 4,4,2 6 3 01/02/21 B Y Y 169.00 13 300m

 557881 Victa Fredda Ronald Schadow 1 6,2,8 6 2 26/04/21 B Y Y 160.00 14 300m

 568999 Redtail Cockatoo Gino Grgurovic 1 2,3,2 6 1 21/02/22 D Y Y 160.00 15 300m

 568175 Stefka Elise Knott 1 4,4,2 6 3 03/11/21 B 158.40 16 300m

 576225 Ruby Burnout Melissa Freitag 1 6,6,6 6 2 28/04/22 B Y 157.00 17 300m

 570747 Referent Power Manuel Stuppos 1 4,7,4 6 1 25/03/22 B Y Y 156.00 18 300m

 566796 Blind Man Damien Smith 1 4,6,3 6 2 27/12/21 D Y Y 154.00 19 300m

 562830 Lynette Ann David Peckham 1 3,6,2 6 3 02/09/21 B Y Y 152.00 20 300m

 561840 Family Business Debra Stuppos 1 6,4,5 6 3 31/07/21 B Y Y 150.00 21 300m

 557445 Phoebe's Baby Martin Doyle 2 7,3,3 6 5 22/02/21 B Y Y 144.00 22 300m

 576224 Lady Nitrous Melissa Freitag 1 7,2,4 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 134.00 23 300m

 575133 Turning Oak Jason Newman 1 2,6,6 6 1 22/07/22 B Y Y 131.00 24 300m

 556664 Searing Lass Gary Pidgeon 1 6,5,2 6 1 21/03/21 B Y Y 126.00 25 300m

 574567 Whisky Molly Martin Doyle 1 2,1,6 6 1 22/04/22 B Y 122.40 26 300m

 554755 Banjo Man Michaela Pidgeon 1 5,4,3 6 1 03/02/21 D Y Y 120.00 27 300m

 569000 King Cordite Gino Grgurovic 1 6,6,6 6 5 21/02/22 D Y Y 119.00 28 300m

 553449 Talent Scout Leanne Fagan 1 3,2,6 6 1 08/01/21 D Y Y 116.00 29 300m

 563638 Yarramundi Coco Ashleigh Kay 2 4,4,7 6 1 29/09/21 B Y Y 116.00 30 300m

 569001 Beau Wood Gino Grgurovic 2 4,7,5 6 2 21/02/22 D Y Y 114.00 31 300m

 562822 Can Do Better Christopher Jaensch 1 3,7,2 6 3 02/09/21 D Y Y 111.00 32 300m

 557984 Lettuce Win Tiarn Jaensch 2 8,8,2 6 5 20/04/21 B Y 98.00 33 300m

 561670 Sir Patrick Timothy Richards 2 4(FEL),8,7 6 8 26/07/21 D Y 78.00 34 300m

 557463 Nimue Timothy Richards 1 5,8,5 6 6 07/04/21 B Y Y 76.00 35 300m

 561405 Aston Pierro Paul Fagan 1 7,5,7 6 3 10/04/21 D Y 76.00 36 300m
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 543369 Sophia Palms Leslie Carraill 1 7,5,8 6 4 08/03/20 B Y Y 62.00 37 300m
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 559440 Harvard Lad Gary Pidgeon 1 3,4,2 M/1 05/05/21 D Y Y 3 120.00 1 300m

 575132 Hotfoot Cuddles Jason Newman 1 3,3,5 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 14 103.00 2 300m

 571654 Centre Bounce Rick Leach 1 M/1 22/04/22 D Y Y 3 300m

 572138 Unleash Sophie David Peckham 1 M/1 13/04/22 B Y Y 4 300m

 572051 Victa Julie Ronald Schadow 1 M/1 03/05/22 B Y Y 5 300m

 562490 Our Chaser Darrell Johnstone 1 2,5,2 M/1 17/08/21 D Y Y 140.00 6 300m

 576759 Steve Stifler Leanne Fagan 1 5,2,6 M/1 30/06/22 D 105.60 7 300m

 572043 Star Beam Gino Grgurovic 1 2,5,5 M/1 27/04/22 B Y Y 102.00 8 300m

 559438 Two Negatives Gary Pidgeon 1 4,3,4 M/1 05/05/21 D Y Y 102.00 9 300m

 572055 Victa Jimmy Ronald Schadow 1 7,3 M/1 03/05/22 D Y Y 96.80 10 300m

 576765 Blonde Butterfly Paul Fagan 2 5,4,5 M/1 30/06/22 B 96.00 11 300m

 576763 Valiant Vic Leanne Fagan 1 6,3,4 M/1 30/06/22 B 91.20 12 300m

 575129 Hotfoot Lump Jason Newman 1 4 M/1 22/07/22 D Y Y 67.20 13 300m
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 542986 Wickham Timothy Richards 2 3,5,6 4/1/2 12 25/02/20 D Y Y 101.00 1 350m
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 568859 Minh Georgy David Peckham 2 1,6,1 5/1 6 04/01/22 D 13 212.00 1 350m

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 1 1,8,6 5/1 40 25/02/20 D Y Y 13 171.00 2 350m

 550376 My Madonna Malcolm Keenan 2 1,6,5 5/1 10 15/09/20 B Y Y 13 133.00 3 350m

 557456 Bulsara Tanya Bialek 1 1,7,6 5/1 5 07/04/21 D Y Y 13 126.00 4 350m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 1 4,3,3 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 18 184.00 5 350m

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 2 2,2,3 5/1 14 25/04/21 D 268.00 6 350m

 550559 Especial Harvey Peter Knott 2 7,3,8 5/1 13 24/07/20 D 159.00 7 350m

 554474 Solar Circles Wendy Sebastyan 1 3,2,5 5/1 9 27/01/21 D Y Y 159.00 8 350m

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 2 3,5,6 5/1 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 145.00 9 350m

 546819 Hey Sisco Rebecca Weinert 2 3,3,7 5/1 16 08/03/20 D Y 138.00 10 350m

 543423 Show Me Bucks Steven Coates 1 7,3,5 5/1 15 16/01/20 D Y 134.00 11 350m
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 563505 Canya Crusader Gary Pidgeon 1 2,1,1 6 4 25/08/21 D Y 3 212.00 1 350m

 556669 Flying Embers Gary Pidgeon 1 3,3,1 6 4 21/03/21 B Y Y 3 151.00 2 350m

 550565 Especial Digger Elise Knott 1 1,5,6 6 4 24/07/20 B 11 169.20 3 350m

 566732 Our Damiro Melissa Freitag 1 2,2,4 6 2 24/11/21 B 14 229.00 4 350m

 549123 Raskolnikov Manuel Stuppos 1 3,4,1 6 8 25/08/20 D Y Y 209.00 5 350m

 554762 Sapphire Pixie Graham Smith 2 4,4,2 6 3 01/02/21 B Y Y 169.00 6 350m

 568999 Redtail Cockatoo Gino Grgurovic 2 2,3,2 6 1 21/02/22 D Y Y 160.00 7 350m

 568175 Stefka Elise Knott 2 4,4,2 6 3 03/11/21 B 158.40 8 350m

 562827 Made Bail Christopher Jaensch 1 3,2,7 6 1 02/09/21 D Y Y 149.00 9 350m

 557445 Phoebe's Baby Martin Doyle 1 7,3,3 6 5 22/02/21 B Y Y 144.00 10 350m

 563081 Ultimate Gary Pidgeon 1 5,4,2 6 1 23/06/21 D Y 135.00 11 350m

 569000 King Cordite Gino Grgurovic 2 6,6,6 6 5 21/02/22 D Y Y 119.00 12 350m

 563638 Yarramundi Coco Ashleigh Kay 1 4,4,7 6 1 29/09/21 B Y Y 116.00 13 350m

 569001 Beau Wood Gino Grgurovic 1 4,7,5 6 2 21/02/22 D Y Y 114.00 14 350m

 557458 Circus Craze Timothy Richards 1 4,7,5 6 11 07/04/21 B Y Y 90.00 15 350m

 561670 Sir Patrick Timothy Richards 1 4(FEL),8,7 6 8 26/07/21 D Y 78.00 16 350m

 557463 Nimue Timothy Richards 2 5,8,5 6 6 07/04/21 B Y Y 76.00 17 350m
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 576759 Steve Stifler Leanne Fagan 2 5,2,6 M/1 30/06/22 D 105.60 1 350m

 572043 Star Beam Gino Grgurovic 2 2,5,5 M/1 27/04/22 B Y Y 102.00 2 350m

 576765 Blonde Butterfly Paul Fagan 1 5,4,5 M/1 30/06/22 B 96.00 3 350m
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 541654 Springvale Roxy Michael Giniotis 1 1,3,1 4/1/2 41 17/01/20 B Y Y 1 328.00 1 300m

 570360 Let's Go Kay John Rees 1 1,4,4 4/1/2 3 25/12/21 B 1 173.00 2 300m
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 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 1 2,3,3 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 3 202.00 1 300m

 554754 Spirit Lady Gary Pidgeon 1 3,6,3 5/1 5 03/02/21 B Y Y 3 192.00 2 300m

 552281 Mitzi Wendy Sebastyan 1 3,2,4 5/1 4 04/12/20 B Y 3 154.00 3 300m

 558909 Spiteful Madalyn Schulz 1 2,3,6 5/1 10 03/03/21 B Y 3 145.00 4 300m

 557079 Aston Monica Paul Fagan 1 4,5,4 5/1 7 15/01/21 B Y 163.00 5 300m

 544725 Terrific Molly David Peckham 2 5,7,7 5/1 7 03/04/20 B Y 74.00 6 300m

 561665 Lady Kate Timothy Richards 1 4,6,6 5/1 7 26/07/21 B Y 71.00 7 300m
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